
Pachet materiale instalatii apa si instalatii electrice Primaria Vladeni

I.D.: 51717354

Data publicarii	17.11.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 892,33 RON - 892,33 RON

Descriere: 1.teava PHD fi 25 ml 30x1,43=42,90 2.mufa PHD fi 63 buc 3x15,13=45,39 3.redus 2 -1 tol buc 1x5,04=5,04 4.redus 1-3/4 toli buc 1x2,52=2,52 5.mufa PHD fi 25 buc 1x2,52 =2,52 6.dop PHD fi 25 buc 1x2,52=2,52 7.stut pompieri buc 1x49,58=49,58 8.robinet bila 2 toli buc 2x71,43 =142,86 9.flotor 3 m buc 1x33,61=33,61 10.dijunctor 9-14 buc 1x105,04=105,04 11.presotap compresor buc 1x33,61=33,61 12.priza programator buc 2x24,36=48,72 13. cablu axial 10x10 ml 35x10,08=352,80 14.cleme CDD buc 2x12,61=25,22
